
KHULNA
CSS Ava Center

SNACKS ITEMS

Code PriceName of Item Unit

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Egg Sandwich
Chicken Sandwich
Vegetable Sandwich
Club Sandwich
Chicken Cheese Sandwich
Vegetable Cheese Sandwich
Chicken Burger
Ham Burger
Mutton Burger
Hotdog
Mutton Roll
Vegetable Pakora
Beef Roll
Vegetable Roll
Spring Roll (Chicken)
Pizza
Chanachur/Dal/But vaza
Biscuit Salted
Bakery Biscuit
Lexus Biscuit
Samocha
Sweet (chamcham)
Sweet (Sharpuria)

1
1
1
1

1:1
1:1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1

1/8
1Pac

2 Piece
2 Piece
1 Pac

1
1
1

50/-
60/-

60/-
130/-
120/-
120/-
75/-
85/-
85/-
80/-
50/-
20/-
45/-
30/-
40/-
50/-
15/-
10/-
10/-
10/-
15/-
25/-
40/-
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SNACKS ITEMS

Code PriceName of Item Unit

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Sweet (Rashomali)

Sweet (Rashagolla)

Pan Cake (Patishapta)

Pan Cake (Chitai)

Stem Cake (Kuli)

Singara

Dry Cake

Patice/Pie (Egg/Chicken)

Cake (Regular)

Fruit Cake

Chocolate (Local) Small

Piazi

Egg Chop (1/4)

Singara Special (Lever/Cheese)

Noodles

Beguni

Dates

Fried Gram (Chola)

Fried Rice (Muri)

Halim

Potato Chop

Shahi Jilapi

100 gr

1

1

1

1

1

2 Piece

1

1 slice

1 slice

2

2

1

1

1 Cup

1 piece

2 piece

1 per

1 per

1 Cup

1 piece

1 piece

60/-

40/-

40/-

15/-

25/-

15/-

12/-

40/-

15/-

30/-

10/-

20/-

15/-

25/-

50/-

10/-

24/-

20/-

10/-

110/-

10/-

30/-
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3
4
5
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Setup Tea
Separate Tea
Ready Coffee
Setup/Separate Coffee
Americano
Cuppuccino
Espresso Single
Espresso Double
Irish Latte
Latte
Lungo (Macchiato)
Soft Drinks Bottled/Glass
Soft Drinks Can
Borhani
Fresh Juice (Seasonal)
Juice Packet
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Lemon Juice
Raita Juice
Milk Shake (Chocolate/ Strawberry/ Vanilla)
Purified Water (RO)
Mineral Water 500 ml.
Mineral Water 1.5/2 ltrs.

1 Cup
1 Cup
1 Cup
1 Cup
1 Mug
1 Mug
1 Cup
1 Cup
1 Mug
1 Mug
1 Cup

1 
1

1 Glass
1 Glass

1
1 Glass
1 Glass
1 Glass
1 Glass
1 Glass
1 person
1  Bottle
1 Bottle

15/-
20/-
40/-
50/-
60/-

120/-
60/-
120/-
80/-

120/-
60/-
30/-
60/-
40/-
150/-

35/-
150/-
150/-

15/-
30/-

150/-
5/-
20/-
40/-

KHULNA
CSS Ava Center

BEVERAGE ITEMS

Code PriceName of Item Unit



KHULNA
CSS Ava Center

1. Parcel charge with net bag @tk. 15.00
2. Parcel charge with tissue bag @tk. 25.00
3. Food will be supplied by order depended on availability.
4. VAT as per govt. rule and 10% Service charge will be added with

value.

Note :

www.cssavacenter.com

Be our clients
to help the poor with us




